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COUCH, CUSTOM
MADE

IKEA

URBAN BARN

IKEA

SEKTION
WALL CABINET, 2
DOORS

CUSTOM ALL-CANADIAN
MADE COLLECTION AND
AVAILIBLE IN HUNDREDS
OF FABRICS

PARTICLEBOARD, MELAMINE
 FOIL, POLYPROPYLENE
BACK: FIBERBOARD

SEKTION, BASE
CABINET

TYPE NAME DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER DIMENSIONS

M104 BAR CUSTOM.
CUSTOM MADE

1

WINE SHELF

COUNTER TOP

M105

M106

M107
RECEPTION DESK
AND HOSTESS
STATIONS

1

3

3

QUANTITY

40"x26"

40"X30"

WINE CELLAR
INNOVATIONS

HOME DEPOT

WOOD FROM HOME
DEPOT

ALL WINE RACKING IS
HAND CRAFTED AT OUR
WOOD MANUFACTURING
FACILITY IN CINCINNATI

CUSTOM

CUSTOM BUILT

10'X40"

40"36"

PARTICLEBOARD, MELAMINE
 FOIL, POLYPROPYLENE
BACK: FIBERBOARD

18'x3'

MILLWORK SCHEDULE

TYPE NAME DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER DIMENSIONS

W101

W102

W103

W104

Brampton
brick

The colorful culture of the
established
Hoosier state is reflected in
this brick series by the unique color
blends enhancing the beauty
 of the deep Indiana Clay.

Acoustically enhanced gypsum board
used in the construction of high STC
wall assemblies. This innovative
 gypsum board allows for
construction of high STC wall
assemblies that are thinner, cost
effective and more reliable than
traditional methods for constructing
these types of assemblies

Kawneer

Acoustical Surfaces,
Inc

Kawneer

B-420

Framing System is a two-piece,
face-and-gutter system that offers
thermal economy, a Structural
Silicone Glazing (SSG) option and
numerous design choices.

Hoosier Series

EnCORE

InFrame
Interior framing is sturdy and
adaptable and allows more
light to fill the interior of a
space 2" x 6" sightline

system depths and a 1
3/4-inch (44.5) minimal
sightline.

4'X 8', 1/2 thick

Length(7 5/8")
Height (2 3/4")
Depth  (2 3/4")

WALL SCHEDULE
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TYPE NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER DIMENSIONS MATERIALS

CC1

CO1

FR1

GR1

IC1

WIDE GARMENT
RACK

GR-6048 CASTERS 22" X 48"

COFFEE MAKER 11661 BUNN
(BREWWISE)

18" X 20"

ELECTRIC
FRYER

SFE01820 EURODIB 24" X 31"

31" X 60"PRESTO
PRODUCTS CO.

7039JUMBO ELECTRIC
GRIDDLE

ICE MACHINE 881858502 MR. FREEZE 15" X 17" X 17"

CHROME

STAINLESS
STEEL

STAINLESS
STEEL

HEAVY CAST
ALUMINUM

STEEL

OV1

RA1

REF1

REF2

TE1

QUANTITY

2

1

1

1

2

ELECTRIC 4
BURNER STOVE

CHIMNEY
RANGE HOOD

WALK IN
REFRIGERATOR

MINI
REFRIGERATOR

TEA MAKER

NE59J3421SS

HCP36651UC

10-BILT

FFBC46C2QS

800XL

SAMSUNG

BOSCH (300
SERIES)

MASTER-BILT

FRIGIDAIRE

BREVILLE

27" X 31"

25" X 43" X 19"

78" X 34"

22" X 22" X 36"

N/A

STAINLESS
STEEL

STAINLESS
STEEL

STAINLESS
STEEL

GLASS AND
STAINLESS

STEEL

STAINLESS
STEEL

2

2

2

1

WIDE GARMENT
RACK

EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

TYPE NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER DIMENSIONS MATERIALS

CH1

TA1

BO1

ST1

AD1

TORII CHAIR TORR001 BENSEN INC. 49CM X 49CM X
76CM

SQUARE
DINING TABLE

CUSTOM
DESIGN

HD
THRESHINGS

LMT.

30" X 30" X 30"

PLAIN BACK
CUSTOM
BOOTH

CAF-PL-BT-WDL
(CUSTOM DIMS)

RESTAURANT
FURNITURE

CANADA

20FT X 19" X 48"

18" X 18" X 30"PS- CONTRACT
SUPPLY CORP.

5003BACKLESS
UPHOLSTERED

BAR STOOL

ADULT CHANGE
TABLE

AM-150 ARMEDICA 72" X 25"
(HEIGHT

ADJUSTABLE)

DARK WOOD W/
UPHOLSTERED

SEATS

DARK
RECLAIMED

WOOD

TAN LEATHER
WITH WOOD

LEGS

PINK FABRIC
SEATING AND
DARK WOOD

METAL, FOAM
AND LEATHER

QUANTITY

42

21

3

14

1

FUNRITURE SCHEDULE
TYPE NAME DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER DIMENSIONS QUANTITY

P101

P102

P103

P104

Areo manufacturingFreestanding Multiple
Compartment Sinks
Without Drainboards

Resting partly inside
the counter and
partly above-counter,
this  sink gives your
bathroom a stylish,
modern look.

2

3

3

2

DISHWASHER.

Compact Cadet® 3
FloWise One-Piece
Toilet with Seat. High
efficiency, ultra-low
consumption
utilizes 20% less
water

Manitowoc

Signature hardware

American standard
toilet

B-420

Compact Cadet® 3
FloWise

Milforde Semi-
Recessed Sink

WCB569232
41"X36"

17"X17"

28.5X15.5"

24' X 24'

PLUMBING SCHEDULE
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ACCESSIBLE
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D
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DINING AREA

DINING AREA

BACK ROOM

FT 102

TYPE NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER LOCATION MATERIALS

P101

P103

FT101

FT102

CHARMING PINK SW 6390  KITCHEN
WALLS

VENUS PINK SW 6560 COLUMNS &
WALLS

GLASS WALL GA1-ULTRA ACOUSTIC HUFCOR BESIDE  THE WAITING
STATION

KITCHEN AND BACK AREAPREMIER.SSA3620GREYED VINLY
FLOORING

LIGHT
CONCRETE

BB23 MASS MAIN DINING
AND BATHROOM

PAINT

TILE

CONCRETE

NOTES

FINISHES SCHEDULE

P102

SHERWIN WILLIAMS

SHERWIN WILLIAMS PAINT

GLASSG101

WHITE
SW 6504 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CEILING PAINT
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S1 TYP.S1 TYP.
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S1 TYP.

S1 TYP.
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S1 TYP.S1 TYP.S1 TYP.S1 TYP.

S1 TYP.S1 TYP.S1 TYP.S1 TYP.

S1 TYP.

S1 TYP.

S1 TYP.

S1 TYP. S1 TYP. S1 TYP.

S1 TYP. S1 TYP. S1 TYP. S1 TYP.

S1 TYP.
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S1 TYP. S1 TYP.

S1 TYP.

S1 TYP.S1 TYP.

S1 TYP. S1 TYP. S1 TYP.

S1 TYP.S1 TYP.S1 TYP.S1 TYP.

H1 TYP. H1 TYP. H1 TYP. H1 TYP.

H1 TYP. H1 TYP.

H1 TYP.

H1 TYP.

H1 TYP.

H1 TYP.

H1 TYP.H1 TYP.H1 TYP.H1 TYP.

H1 TYP.
H1 TYP.

H1 TYP.

H1 TYP.

L1 TYP.
SEE LIGHTING SCHDULE

TYPE L1 FOR NOTES

L1 TYP.
SEE LIGHTING SCHDULE

TYPE L1 FOR NOTES

L1 TYP.
SEE LIGHTING SCHDULE

TYPE L1 FOR NOTES

L1 TYP.

1 2 3 4 5

A

B

C

D

P103

P103

P103

P103

P103

P103

P103

TYPE NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER DIMENSIONS MATERIALS

L1 CUSTOM LIGHT
FIXTURE

-- LUMID CUSTOM- VARIES BY DINING
AREA, ACCESSIBLE

WASHROOM, & WASHROOM

LED BULBS INSIDE CUSTOM
SILK/NYLON WITH METAL

FRAMING

NOTES

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

VERTICAL
DOWNLIGHT

WV6100 DELRAY
LIGHTING

DIA. 7"
H. 9 3/4"

GALVANIZED STEEL MOUNTING FRAME
AND J-BOX, ALUMINUM LAMPHOLDER,

AND ANODIZED, HAZE, ANTI-
IRIDESCENT ALUMINUM REFLECTOR

KONE CLEAR GLASS
LUMINAIRE WITH

DOWNLIGHT

DELRAY
LIGHTING

DIA. 9 1/2"
H. 3'9"

 OPAL GLASS SHADE, CLAD
ALUMINUM DOWNLIGHT

REFLECTOR

621

STICK T5 ASYMMETRIC
REFLECTOR WITH PARTIAL

PERFORATION

ST44151.417 DELRAY
LIGHTING

L. 4'
H. 3'4"

CAST ZINC ALUMINUM ALLOY
AND ALUMINUM EXTRUSION,

MATTE ANODIZED FINISH

LED LIGHT STRIPS - LED
TAPE LIGHT, NATURAL

WHITE

NFLS-X3-LC2  SUPER BRIGHT
LEDS INC

STRIP L. 1'7"
WIRE W. .40"

BLACK FINISH, NON-
WEATHERPROOF FLEXIBLE LIGHT
STRIPS WITH ADHESIVE BACKING

UNDER CABINET LED
LIGHTING KIT. NATURAL

WHITE

NFLSK-UC  SUPER BRIGHT
LEDS INC

L. 16'4"

CAN BE CUT TO DESIRED LENGTH
60W MAX.

CAN BE CUT TO DESIRED LENGTH
60W MAX.

WHITE FINISH, NON-
WEATHERPROOF FLEXIBLE

LIGHT STRIPS WITH ADHESIVE
BACKING

120/277V
42W

120/277V
42W

120/277V
42W

CUSTOM LIGHT FIXTURE- LUMID WILL
DESIGN, AND MANUFACTURE THE FIXTURE
AND INSTALL ON SITE. PLACEMENT OF LED

BULBS DEPEND ON MANUFACTURER.

LIGHTING SCHEDULE

TYPE NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER DIMENSIONS MATERIALS

S1 FLUSH PENDENT
SPRINKLERS

MEA 89-92-E,
VOLUME 16

VIKING CORP. DIA. 2 3/4"
SPRINKLER BODY: BRASS, BODY CAP:

STAINLESS STEEL, DEFLECTOR:
COPPER, DEFLECTOR PINS: STAINLESS
STEEL, COMPRESSION SCREW: BRASS

H1 SQUARE WHITE
CEILING VENT

1212 HARON L. 11'9"
W. 11'9"
H. 2'4"

PLASTIC

NOTES

 MAXIMUM AREA OF COVERAGE: 16’ X
16’ (4.9 M X 4.9 M) MINIMUM WATER

SUPPLY REQUIREMENTS: 26 GPM @
21.6 PSI (98.4 L/MIN @ 1.49 BAR)

HVAC/SPRINKLER SCHEDULE
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 3/8" = 1'-0"1 DINING AREA CEILING

 3/8" = 1'-0"2 ACCESSIABLE WASHROOM CEILING

 3/8" = 1'-0"3 WASHROOM CEILING

4

ACCESSIABLE WASHROOM CEILING 3D
ORTHO

 3/8" = 1'-0"5

ACCESSIABLE WASHROOM CEILING-
ELEVATION FRONT

 3/8" = 1'-0"6

ACCESSIABLE WASHROOM CEILING-
ELEVATION LEFT

 3/8" = 1'-0"7

ACCESSIABLE WASHROOM CEILING-
ELEVATION TOP

8 DINING AREA CEILING 3D ORTHO

 3/8" = 1'-0"9

DINING AREA CEILING-DETAIL SECTION
A

 3/8" = 1'-0"10

DINING AREA CEILING-DETAIL SECTION
B

 3/8" = 1'-0"11

DINING AREA CEILING- ELEVATION
FRONT

12 WASHROOM CEILING 3D ORTHO
 3/8" = 1'-0"13 WASHROOM CEILING- ELEVATION TOP

 3/8" = 1'-0"14 WASHROOM CEILING- ELEVATION LEFT
 3/8" = 1'-0"15 WASHROOM CEILING- ELEVATION BACK
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 1/4" = 1'-0"1 SOUTH ELEV.

 1/4" = 1'-0"2 WEST
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